
NAME ADDRESS CITY POSITION PHONE-
WORK 

PHONE-
HOME 

PHONE-
CELL 

EMAIL 

Danny Gill  Lake Wales, FL 
33853 

Chair 679-6560   danny.gill@lwcharterschools.com 
 

Greg Hall  Lake Wales, FL 
33853 

Trustee 679-6560   Greg.hall@warner.edu 
 

Becky 
Gaston 

 Lake Wales, FL 
33853 

Trustee 679-6560   Becky.gaston@yahoo.com 
 

Andy 
Oguntola 

152 E Central 
Ave 

Lake Wales, FL 
33853 

Trustee 298-6831   aoguntola@polk.edu 

David Fisher 242 West 
Central Ave 

Winter Haven, 
FL 33880 

Trustee 294-3360   dfisher@petersonmyers.com 

Howard Kay 130 E Central 
Ave 

Lake Wales, FL 
33853 

Trustee 679-6560   Howard.kay1635@gmail.com 

Paul Gerrard  Lake Wales, FL 
33853 

Trustee 679-6560    

Jennifer 
Simpson 

130 E Central 
Ave 

Lake Wales, FL  
33853 

Trustee – 
teacher 
rep 

679-6560   jennifer.simpson@lwcharterschools.com 

 

Alricky Smith     Corporate Treasurer 679-6560   alricky.smith@lwcharterschools.com 

Marie Cherrington-Gray    Corporate Secretary 679-6560   marie.cherrington-
gray@lwcharterschools.com 

 

 


